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NCAUSBCA 2024-2025 Board of Directors
 9315 Largo Drive West, Suite 110, Largo, MD 20774-4762        301/499-1693    301/499-5927 (fax)

www.ncausbca.org  •  Association Number: 82128  •  www.facebook.com/ncausbca

OFFICERS
President

Samuel Wolde, Waldorf, Md.
301/367-3044  •  damuel@gmail.com

 1st Vice President

Ronald Holton, Clinton, Md.
571/318-0735

probowler8005@gmail.com

 2nd Vice President

Diane Garrett, Upper Marlboro, Md.
301/219-6684

bowlerinfo@gmail.com

3rd Vice President

James C. Butler, Bowie, Md.
240/463-8033

jbutt88@gmail.com

DIRECTORS
(Term ending July 31, 2026)

Sondra Blakey, Forestville, Md.
301/336-3971  •  blakeys@verizon.net

Cassandra Byrd, District Heights, Md.
301/379-5834  •  casbyrd@yahoo.com

Andrew “Doc” Campbell, Ft. Washington, Md.
240/694-9168  •  doct.andrews@gmail.com

Anita Connelly, Clinton, Md.
240/606-5366  •  connellya57@yahoo.com

Tom Dale Jr., Stafford, Va.
703/989-8573  •  tdale24@yahoo.com

Evelyn Greene, Hanover, Md.
410/598-6496  •  ecg.bowling@gmail.com

Brenda McDowell, District Heights, Md.
202/246-8866  •  guss1068@verizon.net

Sonya Meredith, Washington, D.C.
301/910-1642  •  Lexiepoo16@icloud.com

Michael Whitted, Upper Marlboro, Md.
301/641-9315  •  mcwhitted2@verizon.net

DIRECTORS
(Term ending July 31, 2025)

Jane Andrews, Washington, D.C.
202/431-9425  •  jeandrews53@gmail.com

Luis Drakes, Laurel, Md.
240/462-0542  •  ell17dee@msn.com

Greta Nettles, Lanham, Md.,
240/417-2571

blackcherri1969@hotmail.com

Sheila Small, Brandywine, Md.
301/782-3565  •  sheila.small@yahoo.com

James B. Stewart, Hyattsville, Md.
301/325-5736  •  stew712@verizon.net
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